
MOUNTAIN VIEW-LOS ALTOS UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 
MEASURE E CONSTRUCTION PROGRAM 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION 
 

             
 
 
Date:            June 15, 2020          

 
 

 
Project:    Program Support Services #3         
 
Vendor Name:    RGM Kramer, Inc.                      
 
Contract Number:    C18-004C                       
 
Original Contract Amount:   $300,000.00         
 
 
Amendment # 1 Date:  6/15/20   Amount:  $50,000.00    Reason: Increase the contract amount 
by $50,000 for program support services rendered through June 30, 2020, billed on a time and 
materials basis. 
 
 
Revised Contract Amount:    $350,000.00   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 

 
 
 
 
District:  _____________________________________________ Date: ____________ 
   Michael Mathiesen, Associate Superintendent of Business Services 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Vendor:  _____________________________________________ Date: ____________ 
  Richard Kramer, President 
 


